EUP150M-3W24V-0
Feature
 Three channel constant voltage, 24VDC output
 Support DMX512 dimming signal
 Dimming range from 0-100%, LED start at 1% possible
 Wide range voltage Input 100-240VAC
 High efficiency: up to 90%
 High PF:>0.95(115VAC)
 Dimming effect smooth, no flicker
 Output short circuit protection , over current protection, over
voltage protection
Technical Parameters
Output Channel 3 channel
Input Voltage 100-240VAC
Input Frequency 50/60HZ
PF ≧0.9
Dimming Mode DMX512 dimming
Output Voltage 24VDC
Output Power Total 150W
Output Current 3*2.08A Max
G.W.(g) 610
Size 196mm*75mm*40mm
Working Temperature -30℃ - 40℃
Dimension
Appearance
1) DMX Address DIP Switch
2) Output
3) Power input
4) DMX Signal in
Wiring Diagram
1
2
4
3